119
Caledonian Railway Cables
G7622 Trackside Communications Cables
Applications
The cables are designed for installation in trackside bracket runs and for use
within railway equipment rooms within open locations (type 1) or in subsurface
tunnels and underground locations (type 2).

228 4 10 16 22 28 34 -
308 4 10 16 22 28 34 40
Dimensions and Weight
G7622 A1 Type 2 Cables
Cable Code No. of pairs
Minimum Sheath
Thickness
mm
Nominal Overall
Diameter
mm
Nominal Weight
kg/km
0.63mm Conductor, 1.0mm Insulated Wire
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-8P0.63 8 2.5 14.5 190
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-14P0.63 14 2.5 16.0 240
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-20P0.63 20 2.5 17.5 310
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-28P0.63 28 2.5 19.5 380
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-38P0.63 38 2.5 21.5 470
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-54P0.63 54 2.5 23.5 610
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-74P0.63 74 2.5 25.5 780
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-104P0.63 104 2.5 29.0 1020
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-160P0.63 160 2.5 34.0 1498
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-228P0.63 228 2.5 39.0 1993
121
Caledonian Railway Cables
Cable Code No. of pairs
Minimum Sheath
Thickness
mm
Nominal Overall
Diameter
mm
Nominal Weight
kg/km
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-308P0.63 308 2.5 43.5 2670
0.9mm Conductor, 1.5mm Insulated Wire
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-8P0.9 8 2.5 17.5 280
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-14P0.9 14 2.5 20.0 380
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-20P0.9 20 2.5 22.5 500
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-28P0.9 28 2.5 24.5 630
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-38P0.9 38 2.5 25.5 790
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-54P0.9 54 2.5 29.0 1060
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-74P0.9 74 2.5 32.5 1370
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-108P0.9 108 2.5 37.5 1830
G7622 A1 Type 1 Cables
Cable Code No. of
pairs
Minimum Sheath Thickness
mm
Nominal Overall
Diameter
mm
Nominal Weight
kg/km
Inner Outer
0.63mm Conductor, 1.0mm Insulated Wire
RS7622A1/T1-02Y(L)HY-8P0.63 8 2.5 3.0 20.5 330
RS7622A1/T1-02Y(L)HY-14P0.63 14 2.5 3.0 22.0 390
RS7622A1/T1-02Y(L)HY-20P0.63 20 2.5 3.0 23.5 480
RS7622A1/T1-02Y(L)HY-28P0.63 28 2.5 3.0 25.5 560
RS7622A1/T1-02Y(L)HY-38P0.63 38 2.5 3.0 27.5 660
RS7622A1/T1-02Y(L)HY-54P0.63 54 2.5 3.0 29.5 830
RS7622A1/T1-02Y(L)HY-74P0.63 74 2.5 3.0 31.5 1010
RS7622A1/T1-02Y(L)HY-104P0.63 104 2.5 3.0 35.0 1290
0.9mm Conductor, 1.5mm Insulated Wire
RS7622A1/T1-02Y(L)HY-8P0.9 8 2.5 3.0 23.5 440
RS7622A1/T1-02Y(L)HY-14P0.9 14 2.5 3.0 26.0 550
RS7622A1/T1-02Y(L)HY-20P0.9 20 2.5 3.0 28.5 700
RS7622A1/T1-02Y(L)HY-28P0.9 28 2.5 3.0 30.5 840
RS7622A1/T1-02Y(L)HY-38P0.9 38 2.5 3.0 31.5 1020
RS7622A1/T1-02Y(L)HY-54P0.9 54 2.5 3.0 35.0 1310
RS7622A1/T1-02Y(L)HY-74P0.9 74 2.5 3.0 38.5 1650
RS7622A1/T1-02Y(L)HY-104P0.9 104 2.5 3.0 43.5 2160
Armoured G7622 A1 Type 2 Cables
Cable Code No. of
pairs
Minimum Sheath Thickness